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INTER-LUMEN Sp.).
91-328 t6dz

Polna 14/16

Tel. 42 611-64-17,19

Opis produktu

YR-RPRE14-28

Dane aktualne na dzien: 17-05-2024 09:46

Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/rapid-428-pr-g5-t5-4x28w-elgo-2379-p-18319.html

RAPID 428 PR G5 T5 4x28W Elgo 2379

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

Dostepnos¢

Negocjacja

215,00 PLN
174,80 PLN
220,00 PLN

Do wysprzedania
24 godziny

RA1ll

W0003292
5908245752379
27.40.25.0

ELGO

Do wysprzedania

tak
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